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Department of Microbiology 

Teaching schedule for the Month of March 2025 
 Year Lecture schedule from 01/03/2025 to 31/03/2025  

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

03/03/2025 Monday 8-9 am MI 8.16 Zoonotic Infection (SDL) Dr. Sadhana Chate 

04/03/2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI .1,8.1,8.15 Miscellaneous Bacterial Infections Dr. Gauri Yadav 

10/03/2025 Monday 8-9 am MI 8.1 Vector borne infection (SDL) Mrs. Smita Watwe 

11/03/2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI4.3,8.15,8.1
6 

Leprosy (Mycobacterium leprae) Dr. Swati Sahai 

12/03/2025 Wed-day 
Tuesday 

9-10am MI 4.3,8.15 Viral Exanthems,  Cutaneous Viral 
Infections 

Dr. Sadhana Chate 

17/03/2025 Monday 8-9 am MI 1.9 Immunoprophylaxis (SDL) Dr. Swati Sahai 

18/03/2025 Thursday 9-10am MI4.2,4.3,8.1 
3,8, 1.5 
 

Parasitic Infections of Skin, Soft 
Tissue and Musculoskeletal 
System 

Mrs. Smita Watwe 

24/03/2025 Monday 8-9 am MI  1.1 Bioterrorism (SDL) Dr. Gauri Yadav 

25/03/2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI 4.2, 4.3, 
8.13, 8.15 

Fungal Infections of Skin, Soft 
Tissue 

Dr. Gauri Yadav  

26/03/2025 Wed-day 9-10am MI 6.1, 6.2, 
8.15 

RTI   Bacterial Pharyngitis Dr. Swati Sahai 

29/03/2025 Saturday 10am-
1.00pm 

MI 8.11, 8.12, 
8.14 

AETCOM- 2.3 
The Role of justice as a guiding 
principal in patient care 

Mrs. Smita Watwe 

Practical Schedule March 2025                                              Time: 1.30pm -4.30pm 

 

    

 
 
  

Date Day Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

4,5,6  

March 2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 

1.2,2.4,2.5,3.1,3.

2 

Lab diagnosis of Intestinal 

Helminths 

Dr. Swati Sahai 

11,12,13 

March 2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 1.2, 3.1, 3.2 Lab diagnosis of bacterial 

Diarrhoea,Dysentery 

Smita Watwe  

18,19,20 

March 2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 3.7,3.8 Lab diagnosis of hepatic 

infections 

Dr.Gauri Yadav 

25,26,27 

March 2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 4.3 Skin and soft tissue infections 

(Bacterial) and Revision 

practical 

Smita Watwe 


